
Exmoor Championat 2017 
Opdateret 28. februar 

 

Dressur pony: 

1. Emilie Erlandsen Møgelvangs Ja’Dore 4 point 

 

Dressur hest: 

- - - - 

 

 

Spring pony: 

1. 

2. 

2. 

2. 

Emilie Erlandsen 

Ida Tardrup Frandsen  

Ida Tardrup Frandsen  

Mie Laungaard 

Møgelvangs Ja’Dore 

Skatergirl 

Alive 

Thengels Knight 

3 point 

2 point 

2 point 

2 point 

 

 

Spring hest: 

 

1. Tina Harde Ellelys Cordelia 1 point 

 


